

ANNOUNCEMENT: Winners Announcement for RHB Insurance "Jom Perodua" Campaign

26 May 2023

Dear Valued Customer,

Congratulations to all winners of the RHB Insurance Jom Perodua Campaign which ran from 1 March 2023 and will end on 31 May 2023. All winners will be rewarded with RM50 Petronas Gift Card.

Once again, thank you for your participation and enjoy the cash value for your next purchase pleasure.

For campaign terms and conditions, <u>click here</u>. For more information, please meet with our authorized intermediaries, visit any of our RHB Insurance branches or WhatsApp us at <u>012-6031978</u>.

Click here for full list of winners.

Thank you.

Regards,

RHB Insurance Berhad (197801000983 (38000-U))